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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
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9.-10. Juni 2018

PROGRAMM 2

Rang Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Pen. Total

1 Vivienne ALTHERR 2008 STV Wil / RLZO SG 4.0 13.500 5.5 14.950 5.0 12.750 5.5 13.550 20.0 54.750 G

2 Kim BERNHARDSGRÜTTER 2008 Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 13.050 5.5 14.050 5.5 13.750 5.5 13.850 20.5 54.700 S

3 Maelle MEIER 2008 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.0 13.350 5.0 13.750 5.5 13.800 5.5 13.600 20.0 54.500 B

4 Samira RAFFIN 2008 Zürich-Oerlikon / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 12.900 5.0 13.050 5.5 14.100 5.5 13.950 20.0 54.000 *

5 Kiara RAFFIN 2008 Zürich-Oerlikon / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 12.950 5.5 14.550 5.5 13.800 5.0 12.650 20.0 53.950 *

6 Eleonora GUARINO 2008 TV Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.0 13.300 5.5 13.900 5.0 13.200 5.5 13.500 20.0 53.900 *

7 Sarah BERGER 2008 Chêne Gymnastique Genève GE 4.0 13.350 5.0 13.550 5.0 13.200 5.5 13.550 19.5 53.650 *

8 Annika WEISSÖRTEL 2008 DTV Küssnacht / RLZ ZH SZ 4.0 13.000 4.0 13.150 5.5 13.900 5.5 13.450 19.0 53.500 *

9 Morin EUGSTER 2008 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.0 13.300 5.0 13.300 5.5 13.700 5.0 12.750 19.5 53.050

10 Laura HORAT 2008 Kutu Altdorf / RLZ ZH UR 4.0 13.000 5.5 14.500 5.5 12.100 5.5 13.200 20.5 52.800

11 Larina ALTHERR 2008 STV Wil / RLZO SG 4.0 13.050 4.5 13.150 5.5 13.900 5.0 12.650 19.0 52.750

12 Sina RÜFENACHT 2008 Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 4.0 13.300 3.5 11.800 5.5 13.750 5.5 13.500 18.5 52.350

13 Anna SCHORI 2008 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.0 13.150 4.5 12.600 5.5 13.400 5.5 13.200 19.5 52.350

14 Angelina WINIGER 2008 TV Horgen / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 13.200 5.0 13.050 5.5 12.350 5.5 13.700 20.0 52.300

15 Melissa WEBER 2008 SFG Chiasso / CRP Ti TI 4.0 12.800 4.5 12.950 5.5 12.800 5.5 13.600 19.5 52.150

16 Lara BÜCHELER 2008 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld / RLZO TG 4.0 13.000 5.5 14.500 5.5 12.750 4.5 11.350 19.5 51.600

17 Emma SCHWAB 2007 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.700 4.5 12.750 5.5 13.300 5.0 12.850 19.0 51.600

18 Ayla COLOMBO 2008 SFG Giubiasco / CRP Ti TI 4.0 12.950 4.5 12.850 5.0 12.100 5.5 13.300 19.0 51.200

19 Lucie SCHNORF 2007 GASF FR 4.0 13.100 4.5 12.700 5.5 12.450 5.0 12.550 19.0 50.800

20 Julia WEISSENHOFER 2008 Eschen-Mauren / RLZO LIE 4.0 13.200 4.5 12.100 5.5 13.850 5.0 11.450 19.0 50.600

21 Lucia GOJEVIC 2007 TZF / TV Gossau SG 4.0 12.800 4.0 11.300 5.5 13.100 5.5 13.050 19.0 50.250

22 Zaïna GRANDJEAN 2007 Satus Uster ZH 4.0 12.750 5.0 12.000 5.5 12.650 5.5 12.100 20.0 49.500

23 Luna GUT 2008 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.0 13.050 3.5 11.950 5.0 11.600 5.0 12.750 17.5 49.350

24 Amélie LEDERMANN 2007 TZ Oberaargau BE 4.0 13.050 5.5 13.450 5.5 12.650 5.0 10.000 20.0 49.150

25 Alessia ANDERES 2007 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0 13.000 5.0 12.900 4.5 10.200 5.5 12.850 19.0 48.950

26 Ines BOZOMITU 2008 SFG Morbio Inferiore TI 4.0 12.750 5.0 12.350 4.5 12.000 5.0 11.800 18.5 48.900

27 Giada MERLO 2008 SFG Lugano TI 4.0 13.000 3.0 9.150 5.5 13.450 5.0 12.900 17.5 48.500

28 Michelle SCHREIBER 2007 Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG 4.0 12.700 4.5 10.900 5.5 12.800 5.0 11.950 19.0 48.350

29 Deborah GOSSWEILER 2007 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.700 4.0 11.400 5.0 11.900 5.5 12.300 18.5 48.300

30 Ariana AMANATIDIS 2008 STV Wil / RLZO SG 4.0 13.100 5.0 13.850 4.0 9.000 5.0 12.100 18.0 48.050

31 Angela PENNISI 2008 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 12.950 3.5 10.550 5.0 11.650 5.5 12.850 18.0 48.000

32 Kaja AURICH 2007 STV Wil SG 4.0 13.100 4.0 12.350 5.0 11.000 5.0 11.350 18.0 47.800

33 Yasmine FAIRIS 2007 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0 12.250 4.5 12.650 5.0 11.100 5.0 11.700 18.5 47.700

34 Nicole SCAMARA 2008 SFG Giubiasco / CRP Ti TI 4.0 12.800 3.5 10.000 5.0 12.200 5.0 12.550 17.5 47.550

35 Milla SOMMER 2007 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.0 13.050 3.5 10.200 5.0 11.350 5.0 11.900 17.5 46.500

36 Maleah MATHIS 2007 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.650 3.5 9.150 5.5 12.850 5.0 11.350 18.0 46.000

37 Alexandra KOCH 2007 TZ Oberaargau BE 4.0 13.000 4.0 9.950 5.0 11.400 5.5 11.550 18.5 45.900

38 Emilia MEILI 2008 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0 12.800 3.5 10.200 5.0 10.400 5.5 12.300 18.0 45.700

39 Mira STALDER 2007 TV Weiningen ZH 4.0 13.000 2.5 8.750 5.0 12.100 5.0 11.750 16.5 45.600

40 Célia DIRREN 2007 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.000 4.0 9.700 5.0 11.450 5.0 11.450 18.0 45.600

41 Ria GABI 2007 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 12.800 3.5 9.750 5.0 11.400 5.0 11.550 17.5 45.500

42 Julie SCHMID 2007 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0 13.000 4.5 11.150 5.0 9.500 5.5 11.800 19.0 45.450

43 Shannon MERKEL 2007 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 12.700 4.0 11.050 5.0 10.200 5.0 11.200 18.0 45.150
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44 Jana HINDERLING 2007 TV Bülach ZH 4.0 12.700 3.0 9.600 5.5 12.500 5.0 10.250 17.5 45.050

45 Mikaela THIELER 2007 TV Weiningen ZH 4.0 12.600 2.5 8.550 5.5 12.100 5.0 11.500 17.0 44.750

46 Giorgia MERLI 2008 SFG Mendrisio / CRP Ti TI 4.0 12.600 3.5 9.100 5.0 10.750 5.0 11.900 17.5 44.350

47 Sofia KASPER 2008 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.600 3.5 9.400 5.0 11.100 5.0 10.700 17.5 43.800

48 Lilica Alicia ISHIBASHI 2007 Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 0.0 0.000 4.5 11.750 4.5 10.200 5.5 13.300 14.5 35.250
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1 Zürich 26.250 28.600 27.550 27.550 109.950 G

Kim BERNHARDSGRÜTTER 2008 Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 13.050 5.5 14.050 5.5 13.750 5.5 13.850 20.5 54.700

Kiara RAFFIN 2008 Zürich-Oerlikon / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 12.950 5.5 14.550 5.5 13.800 5.0 12.650 20.0 53.950

Angelina WINIGER 2008 TV Horgen / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0 13.200 5.0 13.050 5.5 12.350 5.5 13.700 20.0 52.300

2 St.Gallen 26.600 28.800 26.650 26.200 108.250 S

Vivienne ALTHERR 2008 STV Wil / RLZO SG 4.0 13.500 5.5 14.950 5.0 12.750 5.5 13.550 20.0 54.750

Larina ALTHERR 2008 STV Wil / RLZO SG 4.0 13.050 4.5 13.150 5.5 13.900 5.0 12.650 19.0 52.750

Ariana AMANATIDIS 2008 STV Wil / RLZO SG 4.0 13.100 5.0 13.850 4.0 9.000 5.0 12.100 18.0 48.050

3 Aargau 26.600 27.200 27.100 26.700 107.600 B

Eleonora GUARINO 2008 TV Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.0 13.300 5.5 13.900 5.0 13.200 5.5 13.500 20.0 53.900

Morin EUGSTER 2008 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.0 13.300 5.0 13.300 5.5 13.700 5.0 12.750 19.5 53.050

Anna SCHORI 2008 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.0 13.150 4.5 12.600 5.5 13.400 5.5 13.200 19.5 52.350

4 Bern 26.400 27.200 26.450 26.350 106.400

Maelle MEIER 2008 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.0 13.350 5.0 13.750 5.5 13.800 5.5 13.600 20.0 54.500

Luna GUT 2008 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.0 13.050 3.5 11.950 5.0 11.600 5.0 12.750 17.5 49.350

Amélie LEDERMANN 2007 TZ Oberaargau BE 4.0 13.050 5.5 13.450 5.5 12.650 5.0 10.000 20.0 49.150

5 Schwyz 26.000 27.650 26.000 26.650 106.300

Annika WEISSÖRTEL 2008 DTV Küssnacht / RLZ ZH SZ 4.0 13.000 4.0 13.150 5.5 13.900 5.5 13.450 19.0 53.500

Laura HORAT 2008 Kutu Altdorf / RLZ ZH UR 4.0 13.000 5.5 14.500 5.5 12.100 5.5 13.200 20.5 52.800

6 Tessin 25.750 25.800 25.000 26.900 103.450

Melissa WEBER 2008 SFG Chiasso / CRP Ti TI 4.0 12.800 4.5 12.950 5.5 12.800 5.5 13.600 19.5 52.150

Ayla COLOMBO 2008 SFG Giubiasco / CRP Ti TI 4.0 12.950 4.5 12.850 5.0 12.100 5.5 13.300 19.0 51.200

Nicole SCAMARA 2008 SFG Giubiasco / CRP Ti TI 4.0 12.800 3.5 10.000 5.0 12.200 5.0 12.550 17.5 47.550

7 Thurgau 26.000 27.400 22.950 24.650 101.000

Lara BÜCHELER 2008 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld / RLZO TG 4.0 13.000 5.5 14.500 5.5 12.750 4.5 11.350 19.5 51.600

Alessia ANDERES 2007 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0 13.000 5.0 12.900 4.5 10.200 5.5 12.850 19.0 48.950

Julie SCHMID 2007 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0 13.000 4.5 11.150 5.0 9.500 5.5 11.800 19.0 45.450

8 Neuenburg 25.750 20.300 23.050 24.400 93.500

Angela PENNISI 2008 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 12.950 3.5 10.550 5.0 11.650 5.5 12.850 18.0 48.000

Ria GABI 2007 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 12.800 3.5 9.750 5.0 11.400 5.0 11.550 17.5 45.500
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